
(I) (A) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern 
Name of the Company : SASKEN COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Scrip Code: 532663 Quarter ended 30th September 2006.
Category 

Code
Category of Shareholder Number of 

Shareholders
Total Number of 

Shares
Total Number of 

Shares held in 
dematerialised 

form
As a As a

Percentage Percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 40 4,507,714 2,744,244 16.07 16.07
(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 10 1,807,218 1,807,218 6.44 6.44
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (1) 50 6,314,932 4,551,462 22.52 22.52
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 9 1,278,138 762,174 4.56 4.56
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (2) 9 1,278,138 762,174 4.56 4.56
Total Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group
(A) = (A) (1)+(A) (2) 59 7,593,070 5,313,636 27.07 27.07

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 10 659,314 659,314 2.35 2.35
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 2 4,600 4,600 0.02 0.02
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 2 531,778 531,778 1.90 1.90
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 17 3,892,991 3,842,220 13.88 13.88
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 1 1,275,500 1,275,500 4.55 4.55

Sub-Total (B) (1) 32 6,364,183 8,491,412 22.69 22.69
(2) Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 536 696,933 696,933 2.48 2.48

(b)
(i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto 
Rs.1 lakh 22,238 2,820,750 2,432,103 10.06 10.06
(ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs.1 lakh 58 2,281,041 1,805,379 8.13 8.13

(c) Any Other
Trust 4 11,199 11,199 0.04 0.04
Non Resident Indians 186 2,100,020 1,435,063 7.49 7.49
Foreign Investors 3 6,006,334 2,178,000 21.42 21.42
Clearing Members 274 172,362 172,362 0.61 0.61
Sub-Total (B) (2) 23,299 14,088,639 6,553,039 50.23 50.23
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) 23,331 20,452,822 15,044,451 72.93 72.93
Total (A)+(B) 23,390 28,045,892 20,358,087 100.00 100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 23,390 28,045,892 20,358,087 100.00 0.00

Note: Number of Shares held in Physical Form: 7,687,805

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares



Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd.
Distribution of Shareholding as on 30th September, 2006

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C )

Shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1 Pranabh D. Mody 318,506 1.14
2 J B Mody 368,106 1.31
3 Mahendra J Jhaveri 78,179 0.28
4 Chandrakant J Mody 307,978 1.10
5 Nayana C. Mody 335,234 1.20
6 Rupa Mahesh Udani 9,044 0.03
7 Sejal Pranabh Mody 372,231 1.33
8 Dinesh Bhagwanlal Mody 12,461 0.04
9 Purvi Uday Asher 60,077 0.21
10 Jinali Pranabh Mody 6,236 0.02
11 Anusuya J Mody 368,206 1.31
12 Nalini R. Mehta 300 0.00
13 Kanta V. Gosalia 400 0.00
14 Shirish B Mody 1,500 0.01
15 Bharati S Mody & Shirish Mody 280,954 1.00
16 Deepali S Mody & Shirish Mody 7,328 0.03
17 Priti S Mody & Shirish Mody 61,566 0.22
18 Pallavi Bharat Mehta 10,160 0.04
19 Malti Jhaveri 63,666 0.23
20 Jayantilal B Jhaveri 6,350 0.02
21 Dhirumati J Jhaveri 21,353 0.08
22 Madhukar J Jhaveri 92,250 0.33
23 Pramila Chokshi 2,000 0.01
24 Dhruv Jhaveri 203,166 0.72
25 Jigna Jhaveri 16,928 0.06
26 Naina Jhaveri 14,500 0.05
27 Abhishek Jhaveri & Madhukar Jhaveri 100,000 0.36
28 Brinda Jhaveri & Madhukar Jhaveri 10,000 0.04

Name of the Shareholder
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29 Nila Jhaveri & Madhukar Jhaveri 58,903 0.21
30 Nila Jhaveri & Madhukar Jhaveri 1,285 0.00
31 Vrajraj Jhaveri & Madhukar Jhaveri 99,900 0.36
32 Deepak Desai 3,643 0.01
33 Harkishen G Desai 4,858 0.02
34 Hiralaxmi Desai 2,500 0.01
35 Dhimant Desai 3,643 0.01
36 Dilip S Mehta 400 0.00
37 Niranjana Sanghavi 600 0.00
38 Bharat P Mehta 1,250 0.00
39 R C Mody as Karta of HUF 539,976 1.93
40 C J Mody as Karta of HUF 662,077 2.36
41 Anusuya Mody Securities P Ltd 134,029 0.48
42 Bharati S Mody Investments P Ltd. 134,017 0.48
43 Dinesh Mody Securities P Ltd. 134,284 0.48
44 Jyotindra Mody Holdings P Ltd 134,268 0.48
45 Kumud Mody Securities P Ltd. 134,284 0.48
46 Shirish B Mody Inves. P Ltd 134,284 0.48
47 Lekar Pharma Limited 722,552 2.58
48 Synit Drugs P Ltd. 52,500 0.19
49 Unique Pharmaceuticals Labs Ltd. 111,000 0.40
50 Ifiunik Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 116,000 0.41
51 Rajiv C. Mody 11,113 0.04
52 Krishna Jhaveri 14,556 0.05
53 Arti R Mody 181,919 0.65
54 Nilima R. Doshi 57,561 0.21
55 Naman Mody 137,894 0.49
56 Sakhee Mody 151,212 0.54
57 Neeta K Jhaveri 316,297 1.13
58 Kunal K Jhaveri 203,793 0.73
59 Ruchi K Jhaveri 203,793 0.73

Total 7,593,070 27.07
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(I)(c) Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of Shares

Sr Name of the Shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C )

Shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1 NORTEL NETWORKS MAURITIUS LIMITED 3,228,334 11.51
2 INTEL CAPITAL CORPORATION 2,178,000 7.77
3 FID FUNDS (MAURITIUS) LTD 1,305,775 4.66
4 MVC VI FVCI LIMITED 1,275,500 4.55
5 SURESH K DHOLAKIA 705,102 2.51
6 HSBC GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS A/C HSBC GLOBALINVEST 619,122 2.21
7 NOKIA GROWTH PARTNERS 600,000 2.14
8 BIPIN TURAKHIA 585,145 2.09
9 IL AND FS TRUST CO LTD A/C IL AND FS PVT EQUITY TR 482,278 1.72
10 CARLSON FUND EQUITY - ASIAN SMALL CAP 477,206 1.70
11 TAIB SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED 400,056 1.43
12 DEUTSCHE INDIA EQUITY FUND 308,880 1.10

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr No Name of the Shareholders

Number of 
locked-in 
Shares

Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares (Grand Total (A)+(B)+© indicated in Statement 
at para (I)(a) above)

As per annexure A
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(II)(a) Statement Showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of Shares underlying outstanding
No. Shares DRs as a percentage of total

Underlying number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C )
outstanding indicated in Statement at Para (I)(a) above)

DRs

NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the DR Holder Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. shares as a percentage of total number of

underlying shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C )
outstanding indicated in Statement at para

DRs (I)(a) above)

NIL
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SR.NO. DPID FOLIO/CLID NAME SHARES
1 SCT0000005 ARTI R MODY 156,521
2 SCT0000009 MAHENDRA J JHAVERI 20,836
3 SCT0000010 DHIRUMATI J JHAVERI 2,226
4 SCT0000032 C J MODY  AS KARTA OF HUF 569,643
5 SCT0000033 R C MODY AS KARTA OF HUF 479,030
6 SCT0000037 DHIRUMATI JHAVERI 126
7 SCT0000043 NAMAN MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY 117,734
8 SCT0000044 SAKHEE MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY 117,734
9 SCT0000166 MR DHRUV JHAVERI 186,199

10 SCT0000881 RAJIV C MODY 800
11 SCT0000882 CHANDRAKANT J MODY 2,028
12 SCT0000992 NAYANA C MODY 36,955
13 SCT0000999 DHIRUMATI JHAVERI 8,500
14 SCT0001047 DHIRUMATI J JHAVERI 670
15 SCT0001054 DHIRUMATI JHAVERI 15
16 SCT0001059 SAKHEE MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY 863
17 SCT0001060 R C MODY AS KARTA OF HUF 60,945
18 SCT0001062 NAMAN MODY (MINOR) REP BY ARTI MODY 863
19 SCT0001109 DHRUV JHAVERI 434
20 SCT0001110 MAHENDRA J JHAVERI 2,678
21 SCT0001111 DHRUV JHAVERI 1,864
22 SCT0001112 DHRUV JHAVERI 434
23 SCT0001113 DHRUV JHAVERI 434
24 SCT0001168 DHIRUMATI JHAVERI 6,834
25 IN300011 10017052 SEJAL PRANABH MODY 320,241
26 IN300011 10019419 PRANABH DINESH MODY 318,106
27 IN300011 10019613 JYOTINDRA B MODY 368,106
28 IN300011 10020013 ANUSUYA J MODY 316,800
29 IN300011 10487611 ANSUYA MODY SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD 115,317
30 IN300011 10487700 KUMUD MODY SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD 115,536
31 IN300011 10487814 JYOTINDRA MODY HOLDINGS PVT LTD 115,522
32 IN300011 10487822 DINESH MODY SECURITIES PVT LTD 115,536
33 IN300011 10487839 UNIQUE PHARMACEUTICALS LABS LTD 35,276
34 IN300095 11179898 NEETA K JHAVERI 11,906
35 IN300095 11179904 KRISHNA J JHAVERI 7,500
36 IN300095 11216526 NEETA K JHAVERI 260,232
37 IN300095 11216534 KRISHNA J JHAVERI 7,056
38 IN300095 11216606 KUNAL K JHAVERI 175,341
39 IN300095 11216614 RUCHI K JHAVERI 175,341
40 IN300888 14992602 LEKAR PHARMA LIMITED 548,542
41 IN301039 10160982 CHANDRAKANT J MODY 94,298
42 IN301039 10169768 NAYNA C MODY 212,950
43 IN301039 10352260 CHANDRAKANT J MODY 4,500
44 IN301127 16267943 MAHENDRA JHAVERI 54,664
45 IN301127 16274699 MALTI JHAVERI 54,756
46 IN301135 26382260 RAJIV C MODY 103
47 IN301151 13429344 SYNIT DRUGS PVT LTD 45,170
48 IN301276 30429599 CHANDRAKANT JAMIYATRAM MODY 160,286
49 IN301276 30433089 NAYNA C MODY 37,372
50 IN301330 18895178 MADHUKAR J JHAVERI 91,847

TOTAL 5,536,670

Note:

The above shares represent Promoters' lock-in of 3 years from the date of allotment of shares to public in IPO,
viz. from 31st August 2005.
The 1 year lock-in in respect of Pre-IPO shares expired on 30th August 2006, at the end of one year from the
date of IPO allotment.

SASKEN COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LIST OF LOCK-IN SHARES AS ON 30/09/2006

ANNEXURE - 'A'



SASKEN COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING  1% AND ABOVE TO TOTAL
EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL AS ON 30/09/2006

SL.NO HOLDER HOLDING % CATEGORY
1 NORTEL NETWORKS MAURITIUS LIMITED 3,228,334 11.51 FIV
2 INTEL CAPITAL CORPORATION 2,178,000 7.77 FIV
3 FID FUNDS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 1,305,775 4.66 FII
4 MVC VI FVCI LIMITED 1,275,500 4.55 FVC
5 LEKAR PHARMA LIMITED 722,552 2.58 IPC
6 SURESH K DHOLAKIA 705,102 2.51 NRI
7 C J MODY  AS KARTA OF HUF 662,077 2.36 IPR
8 HSBC GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS A/C HSBC GLOBALINVEST 619,122 2.21 FII
9 NOKIA GROWTH PARTNERS 600,000 2.14 FIV
10 BIPIN TURAKHIA 585,145 2.09 NRI
11 R C MODY AS KARTA OF HUF 539,976 1.93 IPR
12 IL AND FS TRUST CO LTD A/C IL AND FS PVT EQUITY TR 482,278 1.72 IVC
13 CARLSON FUND EQUITY - ASIAN SMALL CAP 477,206 1.70 FII
14 NIRAV SHIRISH MODY 405,015 1.44 PUB
15 SEJAL PRANABH MODY 372,231 1.33 IPR
16 ANUSUYA J MODY 368,206 1.31 IPR
17 JYOTINDRA B MODY 368,106 1.31 IPR
18 PRANABH DINESH MODY 318,506 1.14 IPR
19 NEETA K JHAVERI 316,297 1.13 FPR
20 DEUTSCHE INDIA EQUITY FUND 308,880 1.10 FII
21 BHARATI S MODY 280,954 1.00 IPR
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